
school holidays

september/october 2024

 laser 
tag

 movies

 Lego
Day

 illawarra 
fly



Monday 30 September Tuesday 1 October Wednesday 2 October Thursday 3 October Friday 4 October

Science Day -  
Make your own slime Movies Laser Tag Lego Day Games & Pizza Day

We’re going to make
our own slime!

We’re going to the  
cinema to check out a new 

release movie.
Join us for

laser tag fun.
We’re making some
lego creations today.

Join us for games
and a pizza lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 7 October Tuesday 8 October Wednesday 9 October Thursday 10 October Friday 11 October

Closed for Public Holiday Taco Tuesday BBQ & Fishing  
@ Lake Illawarra Ten Pin Bowling Illawarra Fly Tree Top Walk  

& Picnic Lunch

We’re closed for the
October public holiday.

Join us for a delicious  
taco lunch today.

We’re going fishing at
Lake Illawarra and having a 

barbeque for lunch.
Will you get a strike?

Join us for ten pin bowling.

Join us for a great day out. We’re 
going to do the Illawarra Fly Tree 
Top walk and have a picnic lunch 

at Carrington Falls.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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